05/22/12 page 1 of 2
Applications
• Side-lites and other tall window sashes.
• In-swing or out-swing casement sashes.
• For sashes in wood, fiberglass, composite, vinyl/pvc, or aluminum.
Benefits
• Corrosion-resistance from stainless steel lock face, drive-rail,
   strikes, and screw supports.
• Security protection, and warp-prevention, from multiple locking points.
• Stainless steel components are Made-in-USA.
• Easier installation, better appearance, and tighter seal with locking tongue points
  (compared to shoot-bolts).
• Tested to 10,000 cycles.
• 10-year FFI warranty.
Features
• 90 degree handle operation.
• Backsets: 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, or 50 mm.
• For standard sash heights 6’8” (80”) and 8’ (96”).
• VentaLoc gears can be cropped shorter up to 5-1/2” at the bottom and 6” at the top.
• Tongue-type lock points: 80” lock has 3 lock points, 96” lock has 4 lock points.
• Handle height 36 inches (standard).
• Faceplate: Stainless steel 304 grade, Eurogroove, 16 mm (5/8”) wide;
   20 mm (13/16”) wide available with minimum order quantity, please inquire.
• Strikes: Stainless steel 304 grade, adjustable.
• Compatible with DK window handles with 7 mm square spindle.
• Screws: Use #8 screw of length & material to suit your sash.
See reverse side for part numbers and more details.
stainless steel
lock face
locked unlocked tongue lock
lock for side-lites and other tall windows
FFI VentaLoc
Quality Architectural Hardware for Doors, Windows & Skylights
(800) 677-0228
05/22/12 page 2 of 2
Contact FFI Customer Service for product details and ordering info: 800-677-0228 or service@fenestration.net
	       	                                                                            sash                      face, strike
Part number               Description			                 ht.   backset         material              status
WT1680.25.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    25mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1680.30.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    30mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1680.35.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    35mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1680.40.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    40mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1680.45.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    45mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1680.50.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 3-point, 16mm face    80”    50mm     stainless steel 304    special
WT1696.25.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    25mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1696.30.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    30mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1696.35.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    35mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1696.40.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    40mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1696.45.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    45mm     stainless steel 304    stock
WT1696.50.36.630     VentaLoc Tongue Lock, 4-point, 16mm face    96”    50mm     stainless steel 304    special
       WFS.01.630   Flat Strike for VentaLoc tongue-points, adjustable, 20mm wide    stainless steel 304    stock
		      #8 Screws needed: 11 for 80” lock, 14 for 96” lock, and 2 each for strikes.
tongue lock points
Alba 		  brass 		       satin chrome only
Botticelli	 brass 		       PVD dark bronze, satin chrome,
				         bright brass
Mercury 	 brass 		       double chrome only
Ottawa		 stainless steel	      satin
Volo		  brass 		       PVD dark bronze, satin steel
Compatible Window Handles
Overview of FFI DK stock handles – see FFI Catalog section J-WIN for more:
For clean cutting of multipoint hardware, FFI has machines available:
Multi Max Power Cutting Machine - punch press (#BSD.WSH.GL2),
               Foot Control (BSD.WSH.FC), Scale Slider (BSD.WSH.S+S).
3-point
4-point
FFI VentaLoc     lock for side-lites and other tall windows
Quality Architectural Hardware for Doors, Windows & Skylights
(800) 677-0228